
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE HEADQUARTERS LIBRARY IN MAY 2024

LIBBY

Music Sandwiched In

In partnership with the Spartanburg Philharmonic, SCPL is proud to 
present Music Sandwiched In. Bring your own lunch or there will be a 
limited number of boxed lunches available for purchase from Jason’s 
Deli. Doors to the Barrett Room will open at 11:45 a.m., 30 minutes before 
the program starts at 12:15 p.m. Tables and chairs are first come, first 
serve. Please refrain from bringing heating equipment or hot liquids for 
lunch when attending. Performances in May include:

May 1 – Philharmonic Flutes

May 15 – Reel Sisters

Contact 864-596-3502 for more information.

Peddlers, Merchants, and 
Manufacturers: How Jewish 
Entrepreneurs Built Economy and 
Community in Upcountry South 
Carolina

Join us on May 13 at 7:00 p.m. at the Headquarters Library for an evening 
with Diane Vecchio, professor emerita of history at Furman University, 
as she discusses her latest book exploring the economic experiences of 
Jews in the Upstate of South Carolina and the impact their communities 
had on the region’s social, political, and cultural life. Contact 864-596-
3508 for more information.

Next Step Sewing: Book Sleeve

Join us on May 15 at 10:00 a.m. in the Spark Space to learn how to sew 
your own book sleeve. Not recommended for beginners. All supplies 
provided. Sign-ups required. Open to ages 12 & up. Call 864-216-7554 or 
visit the Spark Space for more information.
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MON-THURS: 
9AM-9PM

SAT: 
9AM-6PM

SUN: 
1:30PM-6PM

STORYTIME

TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays and Thursdays at 10am

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Tuesdays and Thursdays at 11am

BABY STORYTIME
Wednesdays at 10am



MAY 2024
EVENTS AT HEADQUARTERS LIBRARY

Adults

Teens

Wednesday, May 1
10:00am
Sewing for Beginners

Thursday, May 2
6:00pm
D&D: The Order of 
Adventurers: Favors & 
Fortunes
6:00pm
Sewing for Beginners

Monday, May 6
7:00pm
Gaden Goodness

Tuesday, May 7
6:00pm
Spark Space: Chainmail for 
Beginners

Wednesday, May 8
6:00pm
Board No More: A Gaming 
Group

Thursday, May 9
6:00pm
Sewing for Beginners

Monday, May 13
7:00pm
Peddlers, Merchants, 
and Manufacturers: How 
Jewish Entrepreneurs Built 
Economy and Community 
in Upcountry South Carolina

Tuesday, May 14
7:00pm
Booklovers

Wednesday, May 15
10:00am
Next Step Sewing: Book 
Sleeve

Friday, May 17
10:30am
Flash Fiction Writers Group

Wednesday, May 22
12:00pm
Anna Karenina Meeting 
Four

Thursday, May 23
6:00pm
D&D: The Order of 
Adventurers: Into the 
Feywild

Tuesday, May 7
4:30pm
Teens Play: D&D

Thursday, May 8
6:00pm
Teen Art Show Reception

Friday, May 10
11:00am
Teen Homeschooled: 
Preposterous Party Games

Thursday, May 16
4:30pm
Cosplay Workshop: Flowers

Wednesday, May 29
3:00pm
Teen Art Club: Watercolors

Thursday, May 30
Teens Watch: The Ballad of 
Songbirds and Snakes

Friday, May 3
10:30am
Little Sprouts’ Day Out

Saturday, May 4
10:00am
Little Sprouts’ Day Out

Kids

All Ages

Wednesdays, May 1 & 15
12:15pm
Music Sandwiched In

Wednesdays in May
6:00pm
PM Yoga

Thursdays in May
9:15am
AM Yoga

Wednesday, May 8
1:00pm
Open Tech Lab

Tuesday, May 14
8:30am
Spartanburg Area Mental 
Health Outreach Visit

Thursday, May 16
3:00pm
Book Swap
6:00pm
SC Bar Law Talks: Landlord 
Tenant Law

Monday, May 20
4:30pm
College Advisement with 
SCC

Thursday, May 23
6:30pm
Planets 101: Pluto, Dwarf 
Planets, and Exoplanets


